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Aquarion Water Company 
 
600 Lindley Street 
Bridgeport, CT 06606 

 
 
Joe Welsh, Manager of Natural Resources 
Phone: 203-445-7457 
Email: jwelsh@aquarionwater.com  
Raul Almonacid, Environmental Analyst 
Phone: 203-445-7454 
Email: ralmonacid@aquarionwater.com 
 

 
Berlin Water Control Commission 
 
240 Kensington Road 
Berlin, CT 06037 

 
 
James Horbal, Deputy Director of Public Works 
Phone: 860-828-7069 
Email: jhorbal@berlinct.gov  
Ray Jarema, Manager 
Phone: 860-828-7065 
Email: rjarema@berlinct.gov  
 

  
Bethel Water Department 
 
1 School Street 
Bethel, CT 06801 

 
 
Thomas F. Villa 
Public Utilities Director 
Phone: 203-794-8557 
Email: villat@bethel-ct.gov  
 

  
Bristol Water and Sewer Department 
 
119 Riverside Avenue, P.O. Box 58 
Bristol, CT 06010 

 
 
Robert Longo 
Superintendent of Water and Sewer 
Phone: 860-584-7431 
Email: robertlongo@bristolct.gov  
 

  
Colchester Sewer & Water Commission 
 
127 Norwich Avenue 
Colchester, CT 06415 

 
 
Joseph Leone, Public Works Director 
Phone: 860-537-7288 
Email: jleone@colchesterct.gov  
Phil Gaudette, Chief Plant Operator 
Phone: 860-608-1998 
Email: pgaudette@colchesterct.gov  
Guthrie Dinda, Chief Plant Operator 
Phone: 860-608-4534 
Email: gdinda@colchesterct.gov  
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Connecticut Water Company 
 
93 West Main Street 
Clinton, CT 06413 

 
 
Dave D’Onofrio 
Environmental Compliance Supervisor 
Phone: 860-510-8603 
Email: David.donofrio@ctwater.com  
 

  
Cromwell Fire District Water Department 
 
1 West Street 
Cromwell, CT 06416 

 
 
Joe Palmieri 
Water Operations Manager 
Phone: 860-635-4420 ext. 1000 
Email: jpalmieri@cromwellfd.com  
 

  
Danbury Water Department 
 
155 Deer Hill Avenue 
Danbury, CT 06810 

 
 
David M. Day 
Superintendent 
Phone: 203-797-4637 
Email: d.day@danbury-ct.gov  
 

  
East Lyme Water and Sewer Commission 
 
108 Pennsylvania Avenue P.O. Box 519 
Niantic, CT 06357 

 
 
Ben North 
Municipal Utility Engineer 
Phone: 860-739-6931 
Email: bnorth@eltownhall.com  
 

  
Hazardville Water Company 
 
481 Taylor Road 
Enfield, CT 06082 

 
 
Robert Sherwood 
President/CEO 
Phone: 860-749-0779 
Email: bsherwood@hazardvillewater.com  
 

  
Jewett City Water Company 
 
481 Taylor Road 
Enfield, CT 06082 

 
 
Robert Sherwood 
President/CEO 
Phone: 800-430-8073 
Email: bsherwood@hazardvillewater.com 
 

  
Manchester Water Department 
 
125 Spring Street, P.O. Box 0191 
Manchester, CT 06045 

 
 
Shannon Miles 
Chief Administrative Officer 
Phone: 860-647-3131 
Email: smiles@manchesterct.gov  

mailto:David.donofrio@ctwater.com
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Meriden Water Division 
 
117 Parker Avenue 
Meriden, CT 06450 

 
 
Robert Peter 
Superintendent of Operations, Water & Wastewater 
Phone: 203-630-4256 
Email: rpeter@meridenct.gov  
 

  
Middletown Water Department 
 
82 Berlin Street 
Middletown, CT 06457 

 
 
Joseph Fazzino 
Director 
Phone: 860-638-3500 
Email: Joe.Fazzino@MiddletownCT.Gov  
 

  
New Britain Water Department 
 
1000 Shuttle Meadow Avenue 
New Britain, CT 06052 

 
 
Patrick J. Kearney II 
Water & Sewer Chief of Operations 
Phone: 860-826-3535 
Email: Patrick.kearney@newbritainct.gov   
 

  
New Milford WPCA 
 
Town of New Milford, P.O. Box 178 
New Milford, CT 06776 

 
 
Mike Ducey 
Chief Operator 
Phone: 860-355-1049 
Email: mducey@nmwpca.org  
 

  
Newtown Water & Sewer Authority - Fairfield Hills  
 
4 Turkey Hill Road 
Newtown, CT 06470 

 
 
Frederick W. Hurley, Jr. 
Director of Public Works 
Phone: 203-270-4300 
Email: fred.hurley@newtown-ct.gov  
 

  
Norwalk First Taxing District 
 
12 New Canaan Avenue 
Norwalk, CT 06851 

 
 
Eleanor Militana, General Manager 
Phone: 203-847-7387 ext. 7264 
Email: EMilitana@firstdistrictwater.org  
Don Ukers, District Engineer 
Phone: 203-847-7387 ext. 7269 
Email: dukers@firstdistrictwater.org  
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Portland Water Department 
 
33 East Main Street, P.O. Box 71 
Portland, CT 06480 

 
 
Ryan O’Halpin 
Director of Public Works 
Phone: 860-342-6734 
Email: Rohalpin@portlandct.org  
 

  
Putnam Water Pollution Control Authority 
 
200 School Street 
Putnam, CT 06260 

 
 
Brian Lynch 
WPCA Superintendent 
Phone: 860-963-6800 
Email: brian.lynch@putnamct.us  
 

  
South Central Connecticut Regional Water Authority 
 
90 Sargent Drive 
New Haven, CT 06511 

 
 
Steve Vitko, Environmental Planning Manager 
Phone: 203-401-2737 
Email: svitko@rwater.com  
Evan Moore, Environmental Analyst II 
Phone: 203-401-2786 
Email: emoore@rwater.com  
 

  
Southbury Training School 
 
1461 South Britain Road 
Southbury, CT 06488 

 
 
Mark Lapke 
Building Maintenance Supervisor 
Phone: 203-586-2633 
Email: Mark.Lapke@ct.gov  
 

  
Southeastern CT Water Authority – Barrett Division 
 
P.O. Box 415 
Gales Ferry, CT 06335 

 
 
Joseph Cansler 
General Manager 
Phone: 860-464-0232 
Email: scwa@waterauthority.org  
 

  
Southington Water Department 
 
605 West Queen Street, P.O. Box 111 
Southington, CT 06489 

 
 
Douglas R. Arndt 
Superintendent 
Phone: 860-628-5593 
Email: darndt@southingtonwater.org  
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Sprague Water & Sewer Authority 
 
One Main Street P.O. Box 746 
Baltic, CT 06330 

 
 
Todd R. Hastings 
Superintendent 
Phone: 860-822-3000 Ext. 225 
Email: spraguewatersewer@ctsprague.org  
 

  
Tarriffville Fire District Water Department 
 
42 West Point Terrace 
Tarriffville, CT 06081 

 
 
R. Scott Madigan 
President 
Phone: 860-214-6586 
Email: scottanddi@me.com  
 

  
Tolland Water Department 
 
21 Tolland Green 
Tolland, CT 06084 

 
 
Eugene Koss 
Chairperson, Tolland Water Commission 
Phone: 860-871-3680 
Email: watercommission@tolland.org  
 

  
University of Connecticut 
 
25 LeDoyt Road, Unit 3252 
Storrs, CT 06268 

 
 
Katie Milardo, Associate Director of Energy & 
Water Conservation 
Phone: 860-486-8745 
Email: katie.milardo@uconn.edu  
Stanley Nolan, Associate Vice President of 
Facilities Operations 
Phone: 860-486-3208 
Email: stanley.nolan@uconn.edu  
 

  
Wallingford Water Department 
 
377 South Cherry Street 
Wallingford, CT 06492 

 
 
Scott Shipman 
Senior Engineer 
Phone: 203-949-2672 
Email: scott.shipman@wallingfordct.gov  
 

  
Watertown Fire District 
 
24 DeForest Street 
Watertown, CT 06795 

 
 
Michael Tanuis 
Superintendent 
Phone: 860-274-6332 
Email: info@watertownfiredistrict.org  
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